G

|
!
!

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Day

of
Mon

QN H W N -~

[elR N §

0

HISTORICAL EVENTS.

| <
<5
o
o
| =

S I’H.utlv of Fort Meigs, Kent and Essex Militia engaged, 1813

(3) Island of Jamaica discovered, 1494

1 lyl Tlnl\l rail laid Ontario and Quebec Railway, 1884
,“' € ‘In- David Livingstone the Missionary died, 1873,
l‘h Napoleon Bonaparte died at St. Helena, 1821

.I\:I' The Transvaal first annexed to Great Britain, 1877,
oa

Reciprocal international trade established, 1850,
S High Joint Commission treaty of Washington, 1871.

Col. Blood's attempt to steal the Crown Jewels, 1671

T"‘ Treaty of Peace between France and Germany signed. 1871,
\,\ € |Last rail of Union Pacific Railway laid, 1869,

'1~h [Northwest Rebellion, battle of Batoche, 188,

Fr Suow at Chatham and sleighing at Belleville, 1834

Sa

Vaceination tried and established by Dr. Jenner, 1796,

S Daniel O'Connell the Irish Patriot died, 1847,

W. H. Seward the Ame: ican Statesman born, 1801

Tu Athens taken by the Turks, 1827

We Desruption of the Scotch Church, 1843

Th Canada Southern Railway opened for business, 1873.

Fr Sir George Etienne Cartier died, 1873

Sa [g N A, M. Confederation Act passed. 1867,

S Order of Baronets instituted by James 1., 1611,

Mo (Bank of British North America established, 1781.

Tu  |New York and Brooklyn suspension bridge opened, 1883

We [First R. C. Priest settled in Canada, 1615,

Th  [The Venerable Bede died, 1735,

Fr Great hailstorm, Essex, calf and pigeons killrd,x 1845,

Sa (Great fire in Quebec, 1,500 houses burned, 1845,

S Constantinople taken by the Turks, 1453

Mo (wm. Mayhew, well known pioneer Thamesville died, (81 years) 1881
Tu |Countess of Portsmouth, long residenter Chatham, died, 1870,

Sun
Rises

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N -
-4 =

|

| \l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\’\l\l\l\l_
~

Sun |

Sets

-

NN O W=~ ™

Moon
Sets

ALWW NN~
N
N

Rises
8 32
9 37
10 30
11 28
Morn
012
0 50
I 23
I 53
2 21
2 48
314
3 42
4

&

S LR

=W S

e ek £

" D e

e

~JELE(

Positively cures m
Rheumatism

All case
Ul

Corresponder

MONE CENUINE |

Importers «
Linseed Meal

None genuine withor
Registered Trade N

&% One or two




