

	Day	-	MAY.	Sun	Sun	Moon
of	of	of	-0-	Rises	Sets	
Year	Mon	Week	HISTORICAL EVENTS.	Rises	Sets	Sets
				н. м.	н. м.	н. м.
121	I	S	Battle of Fort Meigs, Kent and Essex Militia engaged, 1813.	4 54	7 0	1 30
122	2	Mo	(3) Island of Jamaica discovered, 1494.	4 52	7 I	2 10
123	3	Tu We	Last rail laid Ontario and Quebec Railway, 1884.	4 51	7 3	2 47
124	4	Th	Dr. David Livingstone the Missionary died, 1873,	4 50	7 4	3 22
125	5	Fr	Napoleon Bonaparte died at St. Helena, 1821.	. 4 48	7 5	3 56
126			The Transvaal first annexed to Great Britain, 1877.	4 47	7 6	4 31
127	7 8	Sa	Reciprocal international trade established, 1850.	4 46	7 7	Rises
128		S	High Joint Commission treaty of Washington, 1871.	4 45	7 8	8 32
129	9	Mo	Col. Blood's attempt to steal the Crown Jewels, 1671.	4 43	7 9	9 37
130		Tu	Treaty of Peace between France and Germany signed, 1871.	4 42	7 10	10 36
131	II	We	Last rail of Union Pacific Railway laid, 1869.	4 41	7 11	11 28
132		Th	Northwest Rebellion, battle of Batoche, 1885.	4 40	7 13	Morn
133	13	Fr	Snow at Chatham and sleighing at Belleville, 1834.	4 39	7 14	0 12
<b>#</b> 34		Sa	Vaccination tried and established by Dr. Jenner, 1796.	4 38	7 15	0 50
135	15	S	Daniel O'Connell the Irish Patriot died, 1847,	4 37	7 16	I 23
136		Mo	W. H. Seward the Ame: ican Statesman born, 1801.	4 36	7 17	I 53
137	17	Tu	Athens taken by the Turks, 1827	4 35	7 18	2 21
138	18	We	Desruption of the Scotch Church, I843.	4 34	7 19	2 48
139	19	Th	Canada Southern Railway opened for business, 1873.	4 33	7 20	3 14
140	20	Fr	Sir George Etienne Cartier died, 1873.	4 32	7 21	3 42
141	21	Sa	B. N. A. M. Confederation Act passed. 1867.	4 31	7 22	4 11
142	22	S	Order of Baronets instituted by James I., 1611.	4 30	7 23	Sets
143	23	Mo	Bank of British North America established, 1781.	4 29	7 24	8 2
144	24		New York and Brooklyn suspension bridge opened, 1883.	4 29	7 25	9 1
145	25		First R. C. Priest settled in Canada, 1615.	4 28	7 26	9 56
146	26	**	The Venerable Bede died, 1735.	4 27	7 27	10 46
147	27		Great hailstorm, Essex, calf and pigeons killed, 1845.	4 26	7 28	11 31
148	28		Great fire in Quebec, 1,500 houses burned, 1845.	4 26	7 28	Morn
149	29	S	Constantinople taken by the Turks, 1453	4 25	7 29	0 12
150	30		Wm. Mayhew, well known pioneer Thamesville died, (81 years) 1881.	4 24	7 30	0 49
151	31	Tu	Countess of Portsmouth, long residenter Chatham, died, 1870.	4 24	7 31	1 23

## ₩ELE(

Positively cures m

Rheumatism

All case

Uld

Corresponden



MONE GENUINE

Importers of Linseed Meal



None genuine without Registered Trade M

AT One or two